4, 8, 12 and
16-Channel
Current Data
Loggers
•	16-bit Readings Provide High Resolution
•	User-defined Engineering Units
•	Pushbutton or Programmable Start Time
•	External Power or User Replaceable Battery

Between Inputs
to Ground
3 V
(Common mode voltage must be less
than 3 volts. All inputs must be within
3 volts of all other inputs.)
Analog
Conversion Time
150 ms
Temperature
Coefficient
< 50 ppm/°C typical
Specifications
To Order
P/N Description
OM-CP-QUADPROCESS-30MA-A2 4-Channel 30 mA Current Data Logger, USB-A to micro USB cable, universal power adapter
OM-CP-QUADPROCESS-160MA-A2 4-Channel 160 mA Current Data Logger, USB-A to micro USB cable, universal power adapter
OM-CP-QUADPROCESS-3A-A2 4-Channel 3 A Current Data Logger, USB-A to micro USB cable, universal power adapter
OM-CP-OCTPROCESS-30MA-A2 8-Channel 30 mA Current Data Logger, USB-A to micro USB cable, universal power adapter
OM-CP-OCTPROCESS-160MA-A2 8-Channel 160 mA Current Data Logger, USB-A to micro USB cable, universal power adapter
OM-CP-OCTPROCESS-3A-A2 8-Channel 3 A Current Data Logger, USB-A to micro USB cable, universal power adapter
OM-CP-X12PROCESS-30MA-A2 12-Channel 30 mA Current Data Logger, USB-A to micro USB cable, universal power adapter
OM-CP-X12PROCESS-160MA-A2 12-Channel 160 mA Current Data Logger, USB-A to micro USB cable, universal power adapter
OM-CP-X12PROCESS-3A-A2 12-Channel 3 A Current Data Logger, USB-A to micro USB cable, universal power adapter
OM-CP-X16PROCESS-30MA-A2 16-Channel 30 mA Current Data Logger, USB-A to micro USB cable, universal power adapter
OM-CP-X16PROCESS-160MA-A2 16-Channel 160 mA Current Data Logger, USB-A to micro USB cable, universal power adapter
OM-CP-X16PROCESS-3A-A2 16-Channel 3 A Current Data Logger, USB-A to micro USB cable, universal power adapter
OM-CP-BAT103 Replacement 9V lithium battery
BATTERY WARNING: BATTERY MAY LEAK, FLAME OR EXPLODE
IF DISASSEMBLED, SHORTED, CHARGED, CONNECTED
TOGETHER, MIXED WITH USED OR OTHER BATTERIES, EXPOSED